
2026 COMPETITIVE FUNDING PROCESS SCHEDULE 
ACTIONS TIMELINE AND LOCATION 

Regular CDAC Meeting October 16, 2025 (Thursday) -Board Room- 2nd Floor of Civic Center 

Regular CDAC Meeting November 20, 2025 (Thursday) Commission Chambers 

No CDAC Meeting scheduled (subject to need) December 18, 2025 (Thursday) Commission Chambers (cancelled) 

Regular CDAC Meeting (Election of Officers) January 15, 2026 (Thursday) Commission Chambers  

Mandatory Application Training 1 January 21, 2026 (Wednesday) 2pm Dothan Houston Co Library Downtown 

Mandatory Application Training 2 January 22, 2026 (Thursday) 11am Dothan Houston Co Library Downtown 

CDBG APPLICATIONS AVAILABLE January 23, 2026 (Friday)  

Regular CDAC Meeting February 19, 2026 (Thursday) Commission Chambers  

CDBG APPLICATIONS DUE March 02, 2026 (Monday) 

Regular CDAC Meeting March 19, 2026 (Thursday) Commission Chambers  

CDBG application packets available to CDAC April 01, 2026 (Wednesday) 

Regular CDAC Meeting April 16, 2026 (Thursday) Commission Chambers-2nd Floor of Civic Center 

CDAC – CDBG applicant presentations  April 27, 2026 (Monday) & April 28, 2026 (Tuesday) Board Room- 2nd 
Floor of Civic Center 1-4 pm (CDAC Members arrive at noon) 

CDAC Deliberation Meeting  April 30, 2026 (Thursday) Board Room-2nd Floor of Civic Center 2-4pm 

CDAC presentation to Commissioners May 19, 2026 (Tuesday) Regular Commission Meeting, 10 am Commission 
Chambers -2nd Floor of Civic Center 

Regular CDAC Meeting May 21, 2026 (Thursday) Commission Chambers-2nd Floor of Civic Center 

Commission Approves 2026 CDBG Projects June 02, 2026 (Tuesday) 

AAP – 30-Day Comment Period July 1 – July 31, 2026 (Post Notice June 15) 

Public Hearing & AAP approval by City 
Commission at Regular Commission Meeting 

August 04, 2026 (Tuesday), 10 am 

Submit 2026 Annual Action Plan to HUD August 14, 2026 (Friday) 

Public Hearing @ Regular Commission Meeting 
(CAPER) December 15, 2026 (Tuesday), 10 am 

2026 CAPER due to HUD December 28, 2026 (Monday) 

No CDAC Meetings scheduled June, July, Aug, Sept. (subject to need). Regular meetings are held on the third Thursday of each 
month at 1:30 p.m., in the Commission Meeting Room, 2nd floor at the Civic Center, 126 North St. Andrews Street. 
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